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Variants

Model Information

Serial Number ranges

Production Dates

Part #

87556258

87556260

87556254

87556256

70923843

11112634

87343330

87343335

87343333

87343521

72151580

87343090

14496731

Part Name

RIGID TUBE 20.6 mm ID x 27
mm OD x 4211.4,3129.8 mm L

RIGID TUBE 20.6 mm ID x 27
mm OD x 4210.7, 3129.8 mm L

RIGID TUBE 20.8 mm ID x 27.2
mm OD x 2384.3, 390 mm L

RIGID TUBE 26 mm ID x 34 mm
OD x 2386, 396 mm L

O-RING 0.07" Thk x 0.739" ID, -
18, Cl 6, 90 Duro

SCREW MI12 x 1.75 x 35mm
BRACKET

BRACKET

BRACKET

BUSHING

BUSHING

BRACKET

WASHER M2 x 24 x 2.5 Thk

CNH

INDUSTRIAL

Description

CONSTRUCTION

Qty
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Part #
72111701
72111800
72111820

Part Name

CYLINDER
CYLINDER

CYLINDER

CNH

INDUSTRIAL

Description

ASSY SEE PAGE 2
ASSY SEE PAGE 3

ASSY SEE PAGE 4
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